
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 495 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 1155 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
5 dirt 0 5
28 lime 5 33
22 shale 33 55
15 lime 55 70
48 shale 70 118
3 lime 118 121
4 shale 121 125
62 lime 125 187
7 black	
  shale 187 194
24 lime 194 218
5 shale 218 223
26 lime 223 249
2 shale 249 251
24 lime 251 275
145 shale 275 420
8 lime	
  mix 420 428
27 lime/shale	
  mix 428 455
1 sand 455 456 good
2 good 456 458
2 ok 458 460
1 ok 460 461
10 sandy	
  shale 461 471
72 shale 471 543
12 lime 543 555
3 shale 555 558
9 lime 558 567
34 shale 567 601
16 lime 601 617
8 shale 617 625
4 lime	
  mix 625 629

148 shale 629 777
1 top	
  sand 777 778 ok
2 top	
  sand 778 780
2 top	
  sand 780 782
1 top	
  sand 782 783
17 shale 783 800
1 top	
  sand 800 801 little
2 ok 801 803
2 ok 803 805
23 shale	
  mix 805 828
2 sand 828 830
50 shale 830 880

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
854
7"
20' Allen
Production

15-­‐001-­‐30887-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
D-­‐34

12/5/14


